
Bexar County Contacts 

David L. Smith, County Manager, Chief Investment Officer/Budget Officer 

Phone: (210) 335-0541 

Fax: (210) 335-2683 

david.smith@bexar.org 

 

Tina Smith-Dean, Resource Management, Assistant County Manager 

Phone: (210) 335-2455 

Fax: (210) 335-2683 

tsmith@bexar.org 

 

Seth McCabe, Budget & Finance, Director 

Phone: (210) 335-3962 

Fax: (210) 335-2683 

smccabe@bexar.org 

 

Blake Meneley, Budget & Finance, Senior Analyst 

Phone: (210) 335-0542 

Fax: (210) 335-2683 

blake.meneley@bexar.org 

 

Leo Caldera, County Auditor 

Phone: (210) 335-2550 

lcaldera@bexar.org 

 

Jose Yebra, First Assistant County Auditor 

Phone: (210) 335-2929 

jyebra@bexar.org 

 

Co-Financial Advisors 

Duane Westerman 

SAMCO Capital Markets, Inc. 

8700 Crownhill Blvd., Ste. 601 

San Antonio, TX 78209 

Phone: (210) 832-9760 

Fax: (210) 832-9794 

dwesterman@samcocapital.com 
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R. Dustin Traylor 

RBC Capital Markets 

303 Pearl Parkway, Suite 220 

San Antonio, TX 78215 

Phone: (210) 805-1117 

Robert.d.traylor@rbcm.com 
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